
Monday 3/29 County Finals Schedule 

4:30 PM 4x800m Relay 

5:10 PM 4x100m Relay 

5:25 PM Boys 3200m Run (Section 1 Only—slower heat) 

5:45 PM 400m Dash 

5:55 PM 100m Dash 

6:00 PM 100m Hurdles / 110m Hurdles 

6:15 PM 800m Run 

6:25 PM 200m Dash 

6:35 PM 300m Hurdles 

6:50 PM 3200m Run (Boys Section 2 faster heat) 

7:20 PM 4x400m Relay 

7:50 PM Team Trophies 

Medals will be assembled by team to be distributed at the conclusion 

of the meet. 

*Note the times for events starting AFTER the Boys 3200m Run allows

for 20 minutes to run the heat before we begin the 400m Dash

*Originally, we had 30 minutes built-in in case we had separate girls

heats, too, but we do not



11 Performances met Milesplit Gold U.S. 1st Team Standards (red text)

HS GIRLS MARK ATHLETE TEAM

Discus Finals 120-9 Kameryn Hannon Grayson

Discus Finals 126-6 Mykhayla Carroll Archer

High Jump Finals 5-4 Georgia Piper Hebron Christian

Long Jump Finals 17-6 Hayley Iverson Buford

Long Jump Finals 18-9 Dallis Goodnight Mill Creek=

Pole Vault Finals 10-6 Nyla Thompson Greater Atlanta Christian

Shot Put Finals 38-9.5 Noelle Igberaese Dacula

Shot Put Finals 39-0.75 Mykhayla Carroll Archer

Triple Jump Finals 36-7.5 Gamyzhae Williams Lanier

100 Meter Hurdles Prelims 14.99 Carson Moore Parkview

100 Meter Dash Prelims 11.77 Tamiia Fuller Peachtree Ridge

100 Meter Dash Prelims 11.78 Nia Wilson Greater Atlanta Christian

100 Meter Dash Prelims 12.07 Kyndall Sessom Shiloh

100 Meter Dash Prelims 12.20 Karsen Phillips Mountain View

100 Meter Dash Prelims 12.24 Timika Scarlett Greater Atlanta Christian

1600 Meter Run Finals 5:10.95 Allie Wardle Brookwood

1600 Meter Run Finals 5:13.02 Haley Primm Parkview

1600 Meter Run Finals 5:13.71 Ellie Brewer Hebron Christian

200 Meter Dash Prelims 23.92 Tamiia Fuller Peachtree Ridge

200 Meter Dash Prelims 24.32 Sydney Harris Buford

200 Meter Dash Prelims 24.68 Serena Tate Brookwood

200 Meter Dash Prelims 24.75 Nia Wilson Greater Atlanta Christian

300 Meter Hurdles Prelims 45.39 Danielle Jones Greater Atlanta Christian

300 Meter Hurdles Prelims 46.41 Ayden Drake Providence Christian Academy

400 Meter Dash Prelims 55.33 Sydney Harris Buford

400 Meter Dash Prelims 57.38 Serena Tate Brookwood

400 Meter Dash Prelims 57.70 Taylor Watkins Discovery

4x100 Meter Relay Prelims 46.91 Relay Team Peachtree Ridge

4x100 Meter Relay Prelims 47.46 Relay Team Greater Atlanta Christian

800 Meter Run Prelims 2:19.75 Morgan Collins Greater Atlanta Christian

HS BOYS MARK ATHLETE TEAM

100 Meter Dash Prelims 10.60 Isaiah Bond Buford

100 Meter Dash Prelims 10.68 Nigel Hussey South Gwinnett

110 Meter Hurdles Prelims 14.44 Jacari Simpson Mill Creek

110 Meter Hurdles Prelims 14.58 Walker Hanley Brookwood

1600 Meter Run Finals 4:21.97 Will Bray Brookwood

1600 Meter Run Finals 4:22.89 Jacob Peters Mill Creek

1600 Meter Run Finals 4:23.54 Ben Butcher Dacula

1600 Meter Run Finals 4:23.65 Ethan Nordman Mill Creek

51 Performances met Milesplit Silver U.S. 2nd Team Standards



200 Meter Dash Prelims 21.67 Nigel Hussey South Gwinnett

200 Meter Dash Prelims 21.70 Isaiah Bond Buford

200 Meter Dash Prelims 21.80 Leon Christian Parkview

200 Meter Dash Prelims 21.97 Joziah Gamble Discovery

200 Meter Dash Prelims 21.98 Malik Williams Buford

300 Meter Hurdles Prelims 38.74 Patrez Thomas Shiloh

400 Meter Dash Prelims 49.41 Christopher Coleman South Gwinnett

4x100 Meter Relay Prelims 41.75 Relay Team Buford

4x100 Meter Relay Prelims 42.07 Relay Team Parkview

Discus Finals 151-1 Cody Brown Parkview

Discus Finals 156-7 Adam Watkins Dacula

High Jump Finals 6-6 Bryce Fleetwood Parkview

Shot Put Finals 57-2 Adam Watkins Dacula

Georgia HS Track & Field Top 10 All-Time Lists 

Gwinnett Girls Track & Field Top 10 All-Time Lists 

Gwinnett Boys Track & Field Top 10 All-Time Lists

https://www.gatfxcca.org/page/show/4345999-all-time-lists
http://www.gwinnettxctf.com/index.php?page=records&catg=gtopten
http://www.gwinnettxctf.com/index.php?page=records&catg=btopten
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Peachtree Ridge HS
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Event  33 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 20069:49.93 Collins Hill
N Akande, E Guglielmo, A Maring, L Watkins

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 9:55.00MLCR1
1) #213 Scales, Kathryn #219 Tifrea, Joycelyn
#526 Purnell, Jordyn #273 Kahiga, Edith
#270 Guy, Emily #514 Cropp, Caroline
#524 Olive, Abbey

A 9:56.72BKWD2
1) #197 Felton, Macy #527 Rhodes, Emma
#481 Thurman, Trinity #222 Wardle, Allie
#409 Johnson, Jasmine

A 10:12.50NGWN3
1) #520 Lewis, Jewel #216 Snyder, Abigail
#737 Busse, Madeline #191 Brickey, Sacha
#567 Gowens, Lily #268 Gazzara, Marianna
#279 Robertson, Reese

A 10:20.24ARCH4
1) #189 Annis, Ashley #511 Bonilla, Katie
#265 Cragin, Emily #518 Jackson, Amara
#283 Sandidge, Paige #223 Wempner, Lahna

A 10:26.04PRKV5
1) #193 Chen, Jaimie #314 Debebe, Abi
#276 Primm, Haley #200 Hall, Abby
#522 Maxineau, Zhari

A 10:31.30HCA6
1) #192 Browning, Brooke#211 Piper, Georgia
#517 Downs, Claire #264 Brewer, Ellie
#521 Lunsford, Tatum #509 Alcon, Madison

A 10:37.76BUFO7
1) #214 Smith, McKenzie#285 Snell, Callie
#215 Snell, Caroline #525 Perry, Cameron

A 10:51.92NORC8
1) #198 Gatti, Claudia #224 Yerbabuena, Ana
#269 Gordon, Mae Lea #315 Gartin, Katie
#263 Andrews, Kyra #147 Salmon, Jill
#523 Moebes, Katie

A 10:59.50MTVW9
1) #204 Matthews, Katelyn#207 Nunez, Shary
#519 Johnson, Kaley #271 Henderson, Kallie

A 11:00.12DACU10
1) #312 Beltran, Stephanie#513 Carrera, Samantha
#515 Csontos, Laura #203 Makarevic, Sarah
#280 Rodney, Karsyn #530 Smolarsky, Samantha
#221 Vidal, Natalia #531 Street, Sarah

A 11:27.57SGWN11
1) #528 Richard, Sarah #284 Sellers, Ava
#482 Washington, Kiersten#225 Zanders, Sydney
#512 Brazil, Daijah

A 11:52.09PCHR12
1) #266 Dennard, Alitza #275 Pierce, Laney
#190 Augmon, Sydney #141 McBride, Kendalyn
#220 Vaughn, Catherine #319 Torio, Zoe

A 12:11.07LAN13
1) #533 Zafft, Prielle #218 Stedeford, Emma
#199 Gilles, Oreilly #282 Rodriguez, Jennifer
#332 Farmer, Brooke

A 12:34.56MEAD14
1) #196 Diaz, Sandra #529 Shaw, Amaris
#532 Tariq, Anber #272 Joseph, Makalia

A 12:49.40BERK15
1) #137 Garcia, Genesis #208 Olojo, Esther
#278 Rios, Yessica #510 Bailey, Arlicia
#414 Poindexter Hill, Jocelyn

Event  34 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 20188:10.96 Grayson High School
T DeVore, D Hossack, C Cherono, D Gunn

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 8:11.23PRKV1
1) #540 Garcia, David #240 Hall, Caden
#311 Todd, Andrew #252 Robles, Martin
#329 Valenti, Antonio

A 8:18.00MLCR2
1) #535 Carrillo de Albornoz, Caleb#562 Van Derhei, Aidan
#302 Peters, Jacob #251 Rashid, Shahzeb
#534 Archer, Evan #549 Onivologui, Christophe
#564 York, Aidan

A 8:20.95SHLW3
1) #550 Parrish, Paul #250 Murray, Demarian
#253 Salgado, Andy #307 Solomon, Nathan
#551 Phillips, Alexander #328 Teklemariam, Semon

A 8:24.95BKWD4
1) #262 Wheeler, Seth #490 Bray, Marshall
#537 Doyle, Kingsley #553 Roberts, Benjamin
#231 Bray, Will #324 Harper, Jackson
#325 McAllister, Kadin

A 8:28.46MTVW5
1) #230 Becerra, Jorge #158 Davis, Zyon
#229 Avery, Jaeden #298 Lasey, Marcus
#297 Kim, Sam

A 8:28.63ARCH6
1) #226 Anderson, Austin#561 Szanti, Alex
#256 Szanti, Zach #309 Taylor, Skylar
#305 Rodriguez, Sebasthian#539 Ferguson, Miles
#552 Rainwater, Connor

A 8:37.42NGWN7
1) #235 Drane, Matthew #560 Streleckis, Aiden
#290 Collett, Will #248 Mitchell, Moses
#299 Maron, Michael #167 McDonald, Dylan
#738 Niemann, Colby

A 8:38.04GYSN8
1) #160 Elder, Christian #323 Gonzalez, Gustavo
#242 Jackson, Jamonta #175 Pugh, Kody

A 8:39.51DISC9
1) #557 Silviero, Alberto #301 Patino, Jorge
#244 Martinez, Jeyson #506 Shell, Alex
#170 Morrison, Nadiri #289 Cantero, Alex
#543 Kabeya, Christian

A 8:44.28GACS10
1) #258 Warner, Noah #379 Wilson, Marcus
#43 Williamson, Josh #173 Phillips, Charles
#121 Roberts, Jordan #538 Dybdahl, Nathan

A 8:46.91NORC11
1) #233 Chimbanda, Yonas#563 Van Ness, Eric
#238 Foster, Jacob #542 Januzelli, Elliott
#296 Juarez, Delfino #306 Schlicht, Miguel

A 9:07.97DACU12
1) #559 Squires, Hayden #257 Tandoh, Mcdonald
#321 Brown, Isaac #288 Butcher, Ben
#237 Farris, Tyler #558 Snipes, Jonathan
#546 McMurray, Jaylan

A 9:12.38LAN13
1) #227 Aquilar, Jose #287 Blakey, Jacob
#241 Hart, Andrew #322 Foster, Kyle
#504 Robinson, Joel #182 Shorunke, Tim

A 9:19.56SGWN14
1) #310 Thorps, Kylen #243 Lawson, Jaylen
#246 McFarland, Jeffrey #547 Mitchell, Nehemiah
#555 Siampwizi, Austin #494 Embry, William
#554 Salas, Rafael

A 9:29.67PCHR15
1) #286 Balch, Tucker #320 Armstrong, Henry
#245 McClain, Brandon #544 Kerbey, Ben

#166 McBride, Caleb #548 Murphy, Tyler
A 9:31.61BUFO16

1) #293 Hales, Carter #541 Hatzilias, Will
#295 Johnson, Noah #545 Matthes, Noah
#259 Warren, Brent #260 Webb, Ben

A 9:37.84BERK17
1) #228 Araya, Yoel #381 Benjamin, Shaun
#291 De Los Santos, Daniel#117 Lane, Brandon
#178 Sanders, Tysaan #35 Stewart, Benedict
#505 Salinas, Donovan #536 Cruz, Franco

A 9:47.87MEAD18
1) #292 Duong, Khoi #247 Meraz-Fuentes, Pedro
#556 Sierra, Jose #234 Correa Aladino, Isaac
#326 Sandoval, Alexis
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Event  25 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:10 PM

Meet Record: 201845.57 Buford High School
T Price, A Rossum, T Rossum, K Harris, P Armstead

45.57 Buford High SchoolAll-Time: 2018
T Price, A Rossum, T Rossum, K Harris

 Team RelayLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 48.77BKWD1
A 48.58SHLW2
A 48.09ARCH3
A 46.91PCHR4
A 47.46GACS5
A 48.43BUFO6
A 48.60MLCR7
A 49.98NGWN8

Event  26 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:10 PM

Meet Record: 201441.43 Grayson High School
C Asseh, K Flint, K Hall, C Smith

40.93 GraysonAll-Time: 2016
 Team RelayLane Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 43.30DACU1
A 42.85ARCH2
A 42.74NORC3
A 41.75BUFO4
A 42.07PRKV5
A 42.40SHLW6
A 43.18DISC7
A 43.38MTVW8

Event  11 Girls 400 Meter Run

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:25 PM

Meet Record: 54.25
53.10All-Time:

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

PCHR 58.78Hicks, Nia1
BKWD 58.77Campbell, Madison2
DISC 57.70Watkins, Taylor3
BUFO 55.33Harris, Sydney4
BKWD 57.38Tate, Serena5
PRVC 58.15Drake, Ayden6
MTVW 58.35Stripling, A'Mya7
HCA 1:00.42Riley, Nija8

Event  12 Boys 400 Meter Run

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:25 PM

Meet Record: 47.47
47.37All-Time:

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

DISC 50.86Morrison, Nadiri1
SHLW 50.52Thomas, Patrez2
BUFO 50.36Gandy, Ryland3
SGWN 49.41Coleman, Christopher4
BUFO 49.75Olawole, Tobi5
SHLW 50.37Scott, Joshua6
BKWD 51.10Charles, Bryce7
ARCH 51.38Anderson, Ayden8

Event  1 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:35 PM

Meet Record: 201211.73 Jasmine Abrams
11.53 Courtney ChampionAll-Time: 2003

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

GACS 12.24Scarlett, Timika1
SHLW 12.37Perryman, Chloe2
SHLW 12.07Sessom, Kyndall3
PCHR 11.77Fuller, Tamiia4
GACS 11.78Wilson, Nia5
MTVW 12.20Phillips, Karsen6
MLCR 12.46Goodnight, Dallis7
NGWN 12.54McMichael, Devyn8

Event  2 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:35 PM

Meet Record: 201410.64 Travis Collins
10.51 Keenan HarpAll-Time: 2010

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

PRKV 10.97Jackson, Muhammad1
BUFO 10.89Venn, Victor2
PRKV 10.83Christian, Leon3
BUFO 10.60Bond, Isaiah4
SGWN 10.68Hussey, Nigel5
NGWN 10.85Brebnor, Aaron6
DISC 10.93Gamble, Joziah7
DACU 11.04Brown, Jaylen8

Event  3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:40 PM

Meet Record: 201913.87 Jasmine Jones
13.83 Nicole OkoloAll-Time: 2006

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

SHLW 15.68Brewton, Lashae1
PCHR 15.14Marshall, Trinity2
DISC 15.19Wright, Ron-Niah3
PRKV 14.99Moore, Carson4
ARCH 15.12King, Camryn5
ARCH 15.39Lathan, Aniyah6
BKWD 15.32Hylton, Veajah7
DACU 15.93Mansogo, Jade8

Event  4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:40 PM

Meet Record: 201414.14 Jeremy McDuffie
13.83 Jeremy McDuffieAll-Time: 2014

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ARCH 16.16McNair, Aaron1
PRKV 15.70Knight, Keonte2
SHLW 15.11Benjamin, George3
BKWD 14.58Hanley, Walker4
BKWD 15.00Wheat, Malcolm5
BUFO 15.42Payne, Victor6
ARCH 15.92Ailster, Myles7
MLCR 16.55Triplett, Naseem8

Event  13 Girls 800 Meter Run

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:55 PM

Meet Record: 20062:10.94 Brittany Hall
2:08.58 Brittany HallAll-Time: 2006

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

HCA 2:28.06Piper, Georgia1
DLTH 2:26.02Minter, Lyric2
HCA 2:29.25Browning, Brooke3
DISC 2:23.07Watkins, Taylor4
GACS 2:19.75Collins, Morgan5
BKWD 2:22.56Wardle, Allie6
PCHR 2:25.12Augmon, Sydney7
BUFO 2:23.07Smith, McKenzie8
MLCR 2:26.47Tifrea, Joycelyn9
SHLW 2:30.41Stafford, Shellease10
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Event  14 Boys 800 Meter Run

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 5:55 PM

Meet Record: 20141:53.16 Josh Ingalls
1:50.93 Jeramey HamptonAll-Time: 2015

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NGWN 2:03.24Drane, Matthew1
ARCH 2:02.04Szanti, Zach2
CH 2:02.39Glover, Vino3
MLCR 2:01.68Wells, Lance4
MTVW 2:01.05Becerra, Jorge5
PRKV 2:01.50Robles, Martin6
BKWD 2:02.06Bray, Will7
PRKV 2:02.88Hall, Caden8
GACS 2:03.02Warner, Noah9
MLCR 2:03.24Rashid, Shahzeb10

Event  7 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Sunday 3/28/2021 - 6:05 PM

Meet Record: 201323.88 Malayshia George
23.53 Courtney ChampionAll-Time: 2003

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

GACS 25.25Scarlett, Timika1
SHLW 25.28Sessom, Kyndall2
BKWD 24.68Tate, Serena3
PCHR 23.92Fuller, Tamiia4
BUFO 24.32Harris, Sydney5
GACS 24.75Wilson, Nia6
MLCR 25.99Goodnight, Dallis7
BKWD 25.60Campbell, Madison8

Event  8 Boys 200 Meter Dash

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 6:05 PM

Meet Record: 201821.40 Justin Long
21.16 Torri TillmanAll-Time: 2011

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BUFO 21.98Williams, Malik1
NGWN 22.26Brebnor, Aaron2
PRKV 21.80Christian, Leon3
SGWN 21.67Hussey, Nigel4
BUFO 21.70Bond, Isaiah5
DISC 21.97Gamble, Joziah6
CH 22.42Pedro, Cam7
MTVW 22.26Carter, Methias8

Event  29 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 6:15 PM

Meet Record: 201242.58 Autumn Burnett
41.80 Elexis GusterAll-Time: 2013

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BKWD 48.50Hylton, Veajah1
GYSN 48.85Scott, Trinity2
DISC 46.80Wright, Ron-Niah3
GACS 45.39Jones, Danielle4
PRVC 46.41Drake, Ayden5
BKWD 48.41Irving, Aliyah6
SHLW 48.50Brewton, Lashae7
PCHR 48.66Sanford, Amaya8

Event  30 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Sunday 3/28/2021 - 6:15 PM

Meet Record: 201838.19 Christopher Mitchell III
37.05 Patrick KelleyAll-Time: 2010

 Name   SchoolLane Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BUFO 41.95Payne, Victor1
GYSN 41.47Elder, Christian2
PRKV 40.92Jackson, Muhammad3
SHLW 38.74Thomas, Patrez4
BKWD 40.69Hanley, Walker5
SHLW 42.70Barker, Eric6
BKWD 41.87Gwynn, John7
ARCH 42.21Ailster, Myles8

Event  9 Girls 3200 Meter Run

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 6:30 PM

Meet Record: 200810:54.58 Amanda Winslow
10:19.79 Amanda WinslowAll-Time: 2010

 Name   SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

HCA 11:34.51Brewer, Ellie1
LAN 11:47.18Rodriguez, Annette2
ARCH 11:48.55Cragin, Emily3
MLCR 11:55.66Guy, Emily4
NGWN 11:55.92Gazzara, Marianna5
PRKV 12:06.94Primm, Haley6
MLCR 12:11.10Hahn, Isabelle7
NORC 12:11.70Andrews, Kyra8
NGWN 12:12.96Robertson, Reese9
DACU 12:26.27Rodney, Karsyn10
PRKV 12:39.88Debebe, Abi11
DISC 12:40.10Mendoza, Sol12
BKWD 12:40.12Mobley, Hannah13
ARCH 12:40.30Sandidge, Paige14
MTVW 12:47.54Henderson, Kallie15
PCHR 12:57.35Pierce, Laney16
DACU 12:59.45Beltran, Stephanie17
BKWD 13:07.82Rovie, Jillian18
MEAD 13:08.30Joseph, Makalia19
GYSN 13:09.83Diaz, Citlali20
PCHR 13:25.53Torio, Zoe21
HCA 13:31.52Brownlee, Emily22
MTVW 13:40.79Matthews, Katelyn23
NORC 13:49.54Gartin, Katie24
DISC 14:33.96Rezai, Mariam25
BERK 14:39.97Rios, Yessica26

Event  10 Boys 3200 Meter Run
Sunday 3/28/2021 - 6:30 PM

Meet Record: 20108:57.73 Tyler Anyan
8:52.75 Tyler AnyanAll-Time: 2010

 Name   SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

NGWN 10:35.07Collett, Will1
LAN 10:45.74Foster, Kyle2
MTVW 10:50.00Lasey, Marcus3
GYSN 10:57.86Taylor, Nate4
SHLW 10:58.10Teklemariam, Semon5
DISC 11:00.73Stefanie, Anthony6
MEAD 11:05.11Sandoval, Alexis7
SGWN 11:05.11McFarland, Jeffrey8
DACU 11:12.77Brown, Isaac9
SGWN 11:18.50Thorps, Kylen10
PCHR 11:23.12Armstrong, Henry11
MTVW 11:30.00Kim, Sam12
GYSN 11:36.00Gonzalez, Gustavo13
MEAD 11:38.70Duong, Khoi14
BERK NTCruz, Franco15
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
SHLW 9:31.83Solomon, Nathan1
DACU 9:33.56Butcher, Ben2
PRKV 9:40.04Todd, Andrew3
MLCR 9:41.13Peters, Jacob4
ARCH 9:44.66Rodriguez, Sebasthian5
MLCR 9:50.61Nordman, Ethan6
NGWN 9:50.89Maron, Michael7
NORC 9:53.65Schlicht, Miguel8
NORC 9:54.60Juarez, Delfino9
PRKV 10:01.00Valenti, Antonio10
ARCH 10:03.17Taylor, Skylar11
CH 10:05.59Petrucci, Marc12
BKWD 10:15.76Harper, Jackson13
LAN 10:16.21Phillips, Nicholas14
DISC 10:16.46Patino, Jorge15
GACS 10:23.54Harsh, Colton16
BKWD 10:24.85McAllister, Kadin17
PCHR 10:25.15Susanto, Aldi18

Event  27 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 7:00 PM

Meet Record: 20173:45.25 Buford HS
3:45.03 ArcherAll-Time: 2014

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

A 5:20.40LAN3
1) #401 Cadet, Fabiana #426 Williams, Tiahona
#134 Escarment, Cara #402 Dulcio, Nila
#471 Mcrae, Andrea #64 Johnson, Kiara

A 4:37.71SGWN4
1) #90 Davis, Ne'Yonnah #104 Ramey, Kyla
#201 Lam, Burjuok #474 Robertson, Kelsey
#482 Washington, Kiersten

A 4:44.58BERK5
1) #427 Wilson, Jamilyah #137 Garcia, Genesis
#127 Adolph, Triniti #70 Moss, Derriana
#480 Stinson, Alexis #52 Clarke, Taiwana
#472 Melo, Nashelly

Section   2 of  3  (Event  27 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
A 4:37.08PRKV1

1) #392 Harris, Lydia #87 Brown, Kaya
#200 Hall, Abby #425 Williams, Lai-Loni
#347 Mitchell, Sydney #193 Chen, Jaimie
#467 Baker, Joze' #67 Logan, Kennedy

A 4:33.90NORC2
1) #145 Page-Dodoo, Arianna#147 Salmon, Jill
#475 Russell, Tryniti #46 Allan, Octavia
#340 Jones, Madison

A 4:23.77HCA3
1) #192 Browning, Brooke#56 Glisson, Layton
#143 McGuirt, Claire #105 Riley, Nija
#264 Brewer, Ellie #78 Rodriguez, Isabella

A 4:21.42SHLW4
1) #217 Stafford, Shellease#149 Smith, Tramaya
#131 Chase, Zarvione #333 Fort, Jordan

A 4:23.31DISC5
1) #130 Chapman, Krystyn#152 Watkins, Taylor
#357 Wright, Ron-Niah #94 George, Camille
#479 St. Ange, Taniesha #274 Mendoza, Sol
#81 Smith, Mikaya #202 Lee, Kahmill

A 4:27.88CH6
1) #468 Coleman, Zyia #133 Elder, Amber
#97 Grant, Tyra #417 Richards, Alexis
#71 Munson, Kamryn

A 4:34.77DACU7
1) #44 Abraham, Makaila#128 Anderson, Vicki
#135 Flamenco, Nataly #101 Mansogo, Jade
#473 Nemdhard, Danah #411 Liddell, Brooke

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A 4:17.69ARCH1

1) #140 Lindo, Nia #139 Lambert, Devyn
#484 Yamini, Kamryn #102 O'Gwin, Tanii
#88 Burgard, Kitana #342 Lathan, Aniyah

A 4:11.03GYSN2
1) #470 Lee, Lauren #394 McKinley, Anya
#469 Harris, Keilani #476 Salmon, Caitlyn
#477 Sanders, Nevaeh #93 French, Julia
#353 Scott, Trinity

A 4:01.01GACS3
1) #85 Wilson, Nia #396 Thompson, Nyla
#79 Scarlett, Timika #148 Scruggs, Jasmine
#339 Jones, Danielle #194 Collins, Morgan
#142 McFadden, Maya

A 3:56.45PCHR4
1) #141 McBride, Kendalyn#55 Fuller, Tamiia
#190 Augmon, Sydney #138 Hicks, Nia
#50 Brooks, Mariah

A 3:57.59BKWD5
1) #89 Campbell, Madison#409 Johnson, Jasmine
#61 Irving, Aliyah #106 Tate, Serena
#481 Thurman, Trinity

A 4:03.17BUFO6
1) #49 Borders, Tavye #107 Watson, Ava
#214 Smith, McKenzie #98 Harris, Sydney
#483 Wayne, Samaya #346 Metz, Mary
#415 Price, Trinity

A 4:15.06MLCR7
1) #397 Aiken, Madison #129 Bryant, Jailynn
#144 Ochoa, Iris #420 Sanchez, Jasmine
#398 Besse, Karen #270 Guy, Emily

A 4:19.96MTVW8
1) #399 Bidwell, Eliza #150 Stripling, A'Mya
#136 Galasso, Elizabeth #75 Phillips, Karsen
#92 Duruibe, Chinomso #60 Huff, Autumn
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Meet Program - Day Two

Event  28 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Sunday 3/28/2021 - 7:00 PM

Meet Record: 20123:17.00 Brookwood
K. Smith, J. Martin, B. Vitatoe, B. Abdullah

3:15.66 ShilohAll-Time: 2017
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
A 4:01.61CGWN2

1) #163 Jordan, Jared #20 King, Dylan
#169 Molette, Malik #36 Taylor, Amir
#232 Carlson, Alex

A 3:49.34LAN3
1) #183 Shorunke, Tobi #504 Robinson, Joel
#498 Johnson, Ashton #492 David, Sean
#496 Faal, Essa #241 Hart, Andrew
#182 Shorunke, Tim

A 3:44.68DLTH4
1) #125 Young, Isaiah #184 Snyder, Eric
#168 McIntosh, Eryc #25 Melville, Jaden
#485 Abdallah, Alexander

A 3:44.85NGWN5
1) #157 Clifford, Michael#6 Brebnor, Aaron
#248 Mitchell, Moses #235 Drane, Matthew
#167 McDonald, Dylan

A 3:50.59BERK6
1) #178 Sanders, Tysaan #117 Lane, Brandon
#381 Benjamin, Shaun #35 Stewart, Benedict
#120 Moss, Derry #228 Araya, Yoel
#28 Phillips, Jeremiah #505 Salinas, Donovan

Section   2 of  3  (Event  28 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
B 3:40.78DACU1

1) #489 Binitie, EJ #7 Brown, Jaylen
#171 O' Riley, Ronald #188 Williams, Percy
#365 Dancey - Gray, Keith#500 Marcellus, Keyshawn
#487 Adcock, Austin

A 3:37.72GACS2
1) #173 Phillips, Charles #121 Roberts, Jordan
#379 Wilson, Marcus #43 Williamson, Josh
#258 Warner, Noah #249 Mitchell, Zachary

A 3:36.62PCHR3
1) #187 Washington, Davan#166 McBride, Caleb
#11 Colbert, Jeremiah #245 McClain, Brandon

A 3:33.21CH4
1) #153 Barnes, Rakiem #180 Sephus, Tremaine
#236 Echeverria, Nerwuin#596 Doyle, Walique
#502 Peterson, Carl

A 3:35.98DISC5
1) #15 Gamble, Joziah #116 Jefferson, Aaron
#162 Jefferson, Andre #170 Morrison, Nadiri
#506 Shell, Alex #301 Patino, Jorge

A 3:36.75MLCR6
1) #27 Pelham, Romeo #376 Simpson, Jacari
#377 Triplett, Naseem #174 Phillips, Kevin
#454 Mays, Chandler #38 Torres, Jonathan
#165 Lopez, Jerry

A 3:40.07NORC7
1) #154 Cameron, Brent #164 Keith III, James
#385 Hayes, Jabari #488 Allen, Angelo
#238 Foster, Jacob

A 3:41.20MEAD8
1) #508 Williams, Koby #16 Gomez, Sergio
#3 Bell, Treshaun #155 Cesar, Quincy
#462 Shaw, Jeramiah #507 Singleton, Keshaun

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A 3:28.77SGWN1

1) #113 Coleman, Christopher#185 Tate, Ethan
#14 Ford, Pierre #18 Hussey, Nigel
#499 Lackey, Jaylin #310 Thorps, Kylen
#494 Embry, William

A 3:27.66BKWD2
1) #156 Charles, Bryce #159 Dopson, Bryce
#497 Gant, Brayden #367 Hanley, Walker
#433 Borders-Hill, Chris #490 Bray, Marshall
#231 Bray, Will

A 3:23.43ARCH3
1) #501 Osorio Jr., Frank #109 Anderson, Ayden
#32 Scott, Curtis #123 Spearman, Andrew

A 3:21.86BUFO4
1) #124 Williams, Malik #375 Payne, Victor
#4 Bond, Isaiah #172 Olawole, Tobi
#161 Gandy, Ryland #39 Venn, Victor
#491 Castro, Brandon #463 Spencer, Malik

A 3:22.13SHLW5
1) #186 Thomas, Patrez #179 Scott, Joshua
#250 Murray, Demarian #114 Curenton, Mikai
#110 Barker, Christion #33 Sheppard III, Anthony

A 3:26.60MTVW6
1) #5 Brand, Lamarcus #112 Carter, Methias
#230 Becerra, Jorge #158 Davis, Zyon
#380 Battle, Terell #229 Avery, Jaeden

A 3:28.19GYSN7
1) #160 Elder, Christian #37 Thomas, James
#486 Adams, EJ #175 Pugh, Kody
#493 Dyer, Sean

A 3:32.44PRKV8
1) #431 Baker, Gregory #435 Carr, Khalil
#176 Pullum Jr, Eric #252 Robles, Martin
#370 Kim, Paul #445 Hamrick, Ronnie
#372 Lindsey, Seth #119 Mitchell III, William



Event Mark Name School Location Date

High Jump 6-10 Chris McClain Berkmar Collins Hill 3/27/2002

6-10 Bailey Vitatoe Brookwood Mill Creek 3/31/2014

5-6 Jazmyn Johnson Duluth Mill Creek 3/31/2014

5-6 Ronje Williams Shiloh Mill Creek 3/25/2017

Long Jump 23-0 Charles Johnson Meadowcreek GAC 3/31/1999

23-0 Matthew Chavers Parkview Mill Creek 3/23/2019

18-5.5 Saraphina Massaquoi Berkmar Mill Creek 3/24/2018

Triple Jump 48-3 Haseem Halim Berkmar Mill Creek 3/29/2008

39-4.5 Morgan Bentley Brookwood Mill Creek 3/23/2019

Shot Put 61-5 Sam Wright Archer Mill Creek 3/25/2017

44-3 Julianna Smith Berkmar Mill Creek 3/24/2007

Discus 185-1 Ryan Camp Archer Mill Creek 3/28/2015

154-5 Chelsea Igberaese Dacula Mill Creek 3/25/2017

Pole Vault 15-9 Cameron Cheek Mill Creek Mill Creek 3/25/2006

12-3 Hannah Jefcoat Dacula Mill Creek 3/25/2017

4 x 100 41.43 C.Asseh, K.Flint, K.Hall, C.Smith Grayson Mill Creek 4/1/2014

45.57 T.Price, A.Rossum, T.Rossum, K.Harris Buford Mill Creek 3/24/2018

1600m 04:14.7 Josh Ingalls Brookwood Mill Creek 3/31/2014

04:56.8 Amanda Winslow Collins Hill Mill Creek 3/29/2008

400m  47.47 Justin Long Parkview Mill Creek 3/24/2018

54.25 Malayshia George Mill Creek Mill Creek 3/27/2013

100m 10.55 Terrell Smith South 

Gwinnett

Mill Creek 3/27/2017

11.73 Jasmine Abrams Grayson Mill Creek 3/26/2012

110m 

Hurdles

14.14 Jeremy McDuffie Shiloh Mill Creek 4/2/2014

14.14 Antuane Dennard South 

Gwinnett

Mill Creek 3/27/2017

100m 

Hurdles

13.87 Jasmine Jones GAC Mill Creek 3/23/2019

800 01:53.2 Josh Ingalls Brookwood Mill Creek 4/1/2014

02:10.9 Brittany Hall Meadowcreek Mill Creek 3/24/2007

200m 21.4 Justin Long Parkview Mill Creek 3/24/2018

23.88 Malayshia George Mill Creek Mill Creek 3/26/2013

300m 

Hurdles

38.03 Antuane Dennard South 

Gwinnett

Mill Creek 3/27/2017

42.58 Autumn Burnette Peachtree 

Ridge

Mill Creek 3/26/2012

3200m 08:57.7 Tyler Anyan Brookwood Mill Creek 3/29/2010

10:54.6 Amanda Winslow Collins Hill Mill Creek 3/26/2008

4 x 400 03:15.8 J.Long, A.Shuford, D.Smith, A.Harris Parkview Mill Creek 3/27/2017

03:45.2 E.Marsh, A.Rossum, K.Harris, B.Johnson Buford Mill Creek 3/27/2017

4 x 800 08:11.0 T.Devore, D.Hossack, C.Cherono, D.Gunn Grayson Mill Creek 3/24/2018

09:49.9 A.Winslow, L.Watkins, A.Maring, 

E.Gugliemo

Collins Hill Mill Creek 3/26/2007

GWINNETT COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP MEET RECORDS



ALL-GWINNETT COUNTY  

TRACK AND FIELD STANDARDS 
 

Automatic qualification: 
• Varsity County Champions (including all relays) 

• State Champions (including relays) 

• Elite mark in an individual event during the season 

• Special circumstances approved by the Hall of Fame Committee 

 
 

Event Girls Boys 

Long Jump 18-6 23-6 

Triple Jump 38-6 47-6 

High Jump 5-7 6-8 

Pole Vault 11-6 15-0 

Shot Put 41-6 57-0 

Discus Throw 135-0 170-0 

100m 11.90 10.60 

200m 24.50 21.60 

400m 56.00 48.00 

800m 2:15.00 1:55.00 

1600m 5:00.00 4:17.00 

3200m 10:55.00 9:22.00 

100m/110m Hurdles 14.50 14.30 

300m Hurdles 44.50 38.00 
 




